EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
1
®
July 2000
ICL7129
41/2 Digit LCD,

extremely versatile and accurate instrument-on-a-chip.
Pinouts
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
ICL7129CPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7129RCPL 0 to 70 40 Ld PDIP E40.6
ICL7129CM44 0 to 70 44 Ld MQFP Q44.10x10
NOTE: “R” indicates device with reversed leads.
ICL7129 (PDIP)
TOP VIEW
ICL7129 (MQFP)
TOP VIEW
13